60 meter
8.00
8.03
8.36
8.67
8.67
8.78
9.20
9.28
9.29
9.39
9.60
9.99
10.10
11.76
12.06

200 meter
28.53
28.53
30.42
31.15
32.49
33.50
34.21

400 meter
62.42

600 meter
1.51.41

800 meter
2.39.75
2.42.68

60 meter hack 68cm
11.54
12.30
12.48
13.16

Hannah Hansson
Sydney Karstrom
Cornelia Helgesson
Filippa Svensson
Lia Dahlqvist
Elvira Helgesson
Ellen. Rohlén
Hedda Mansson
Nicole Bjorklund
Anna Abrahamson
Vera Frisk

Emma Lindberg
Nelly Rohlén

Elna Johnsson
Anki Bjorklund

Filippa Svensson
Elvira Helgesson
Hedda Mansson
Nicole Bjorklund
Ella Tornblom
Anna Abrahamson
Isabelle Johnfors

Cornelia Helgesson

Sydney Karstrom

Ella Térnblom
Elvira Helgesson

Elvira Helgesson
Vera Frisk

Nelly Rohlén
Anna Abrahamson

60 meter hdck 76,2cm

8.88
9.65

60 meter hack 84cm
11.91

Sydney Karstrom
Filippa Svensson

Ellen Rohlén

2000
2004
2002
2003
2005
2008
2002
2005
2007
2007
2008
1984
2008
1985
1965

2003
2008
2005
2007
2007
2007
2008

2002

2004

2007
2008

2008
2008
2008
2007

2004
2003

2002

2020-02-02
2020-01-18
2020-01-11
2019-12-28
2020-02-02
2020-02-02
2019-12-28
2020-02-02
2020-02-02
2020-02-02
2019-11-30
2020-02-01
2019-12-28
2020-02-01
2020-02-01

2019-12-15
2020-02-09
2020-01-12
2020-02-15
2019-12-15
2020-01-12
2020-01-12

2020-01-25

2020-02-01

2020-02-09
2020-02-09

2020-02-01
2020-02-01
2020-02-01
2020-02-01

2020-01-19
2020-02-02

2019-12-28

Ollsjo
Vaxjo
Lund
Ollsjod
Ollsjo
Ollsjod
Ollsjo
Ollsjod
Ollsjo
Ollsjod
Malmo
Ollsjod
Ollsjo
Ollsjod
Ollsjo

Karlskrona
Malmo
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Malmo
Malmo

Malmo

Sollentuna

Malmo
Malmo

Ollsjo
Ollsjo
Ollsjo
Ollsjo

Vaxjo
Ollsjo

Ollsjo

Ahus Indoor
Quality Hotel Games
Sprintertraffen
Resultattavling
Ahus Indoor
Ahus Indoor
Resultattavling
Ahus Indoor
Ahus Indoor
Ahus Indoor
Julchansen
Ahus Indoor
Resultattavling
Ahus Indoor
Ahus Indoor

Tomtespelen
Atleticumspelen
Ka2-spelen

Sunna Open
Tomtespelen

Malmo Indoor Challenge
Malmo Indoor Challenge

Pallasspelen

IUSM mangkamp

Atleticumspelen
Atleticumspelen

Ahus Indoor
Ahus Indoor
Ahus Indoor
Ahus Indoor

Quality Hotel Games
Ahus Indoor

Resultattavling



Hoéjdhopp
1.67
1.39
1.31
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.15
0.83

Stavhopp
1.85
1.82
1.72
1.65

Langdhopp
5.77
4.74
4.30
4.29
4.04
3.97
3.75
3.70
2.67

Langdhopp: zon
4.65
4.16
3.99
3.95
3.52
3.52

Tresteg
11.58

Tresteg: zon
7.87
7.85

Kula: 2kg
7.61
6.90
6.20
6.10

Sydney Karstrom
Elvira Helgesson
Emma Lindberg
Vera Frisk

Ella Tornblom
Isabelle Johnfors
Nelly Rohlén
Elna Johnsson

Lia Dahlqvist
Vera Frisk
Nicole Bjorklund
Nelly Rohlén

Sydney Karstrom
Filippa Svensson
Lia Dahlqvist
Hedda Mansson
Sana Al-Ani

Ellen Rohlén
Emma Lindberg
Alice Olvegard
Elna Johnsson

Elvira Helgesson
Vera Frisk

Nelly Rohlén
Nicole Bjorklund
Isabelle Johnfors
Anna Abrahamson

Sydney Karstrom

Nicole Bjorklund
Nelly Rohlén

Nelly Rohlén
Nicole Bjorklund
Vera Frisk

Elvira Helgesson

2004
2008
1984
2008
2007
2008
2008
1985

2005
2008
2007
2008

2004
2003
2005
2005
2002
2002
1984
2004
1985

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007

2004

2007
2008

2008
2007
2008
2008

2020-03-08
2020-01-12
2020-02-01
2019-11-30
2020-01-12
2020-01-12
2019-12-30
2020-02-01

2019-11-29
2020-02-01
2020-02-01
2019-11-29

2020-02-22
2020-02-02
2019-12-23
2019-12-23
2020-02-02
2019-12-23
2020-02-01
2019-12-23
2020-02-01

2020-02-09
2019-12-23
2019-12-23
2020-02-02
2020-01-12
2020-02-02

2020-03-08

2020-01-26
2020-01-26

2019-12-23
2020-02-02
2019-11-30
2019-12-23

Orebro
Karlskrona
Ollsjod
Malmo
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Ollsjod
Ollsjo

Ollsjod
Ollsjo
Ollsjod
Ollsjo

Goteborg
Ollsjo
Ollsjod
Ollsjo
Ollsjod
Ollsjo
Ollsjod
Ollsjo
Ollsjod

Malmo
Ollsjod
Ollsjo
Ollsjod
Malmo
Ollsjo

Orebro

Malmo
Malmo

Ollsjo
Ollsjo
Malmo
Ollsjo

IUSM
Ka2-spelen
Ahus Indoor
Julchansen
Ka2-spelen
Ka2-spelen
Resultattavling
Ahus Indoor

Resultattavling
Ahus Indoor
Ahus Indoor
Resultattavling

MAIK Indoor
Ahus Indoor
Resultattavling
Resultattavling
Ahus Indoor
Resultattavling
Ahus Indoor
Resultattavling
Ahus Indoor

Atleticumspelen
Resultattavling
Resultattavling

Ahus Indoor

Malmo Indoor Challenge
Ahus Indoor

IUSM

Pallasspelen
Pallasspelen

Resultattavling
Ahus Indoor
Julchansen
Resultattavling



5.80 Anna Abrahamson 2007 2020-02-02 Ollsjod Ahus Indoor

5.60 Isabelle Johnfors 2008 2020-01-12 Malmo Malmo Indoor Challenge
Kula 3kg

11.90 Sydney Karstrom 2004 2020-02-01 Sollentuna IUSM mangkamp
7.59 Kerstin Karlstrom 1970 2020-02-01 Ollsjé Ahus Indoor
6.11 Anki Bjérklund 1965 2020-02-01 Ollsjd Ahus Indoor
5.34 Tuva Selin 2005 2019-12-23 Ollsjo Resultattavling
Kula 4kg

9.01 Selma Jonsson 2002 2019-12-23 Ollsjd Resultattavling
8.63 Maria Johansson 1996 2019-12-23 Ollsjd Resultattavling
7.89 Ellen Rohlén 2002 2019-12-23 Ollsjd Resultattavling
7.58 Sara Kéarsbo 1991 2019-12-23 Ollsjd Resultattavling
7.50 Emma Lindberg 1984 2020-02-01 Ollsjo Ahus Indoor
7.42 Hannah Hansson 2000 2019-12-23 Ollsjo Resultattavling
5.96 Sana Al-Ani 2002 2019-12-23 Ollsjd Resultattavling

Viktkastning 7.26kg
7.61 Tilde Schack 2005 2020-02-06 Ollsjo Resultattavling

Viktkastning 9.08kg

9.47 Ellen Rohlén 2002 2020-01-30 Ollsjd Resultattavling
Spjut 600g

34.76 Kajsa Andersson 2002 2020-02-01 Vaxjo Vaxjo inomhuskast
32.72 Fanny Lundberg 2001 2020-02-01 Vaxjo Vaxjo inomhuskast
5-kamp

3702p Sydney Karstrom 2004 2020-02-01 Sollentuna IUSM mangkamp



